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UISP UFiber Splitter - Tech Specs

Tech Specs
UniFi  UISP  Branding
60 GHz Wireless Wireless Fiber Wired
Accessory Tech / UFiber Splitter
UF-SPLITTER-4 UF-SPLITTER-8

Input (1) SC/APC (1) SC/APC

Outputs (4) SC/APC (8) SC/APC

Insertion Loss with Connectors 7.4 dB 10.5dB

Uniformity Loss 0.6 dB 0.8 dB

Polarization Dependent Loss 0.3dB 0.3dB

Wavelength Bandwidth 1260-1650 nm

Return Loss (All Ports) 50 dB
Directivity 55 dB
Fiber Type G657A1

Operating Temperature -40 to 85° C (-40 to 185° F)

Total Length 4.06 m (13.32")

Weight 58 g (2.0 0z)
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